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Q1
Job roles trained on Breathe Refresher Curriculum as of June 28,
2021:
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30.00% 21

32.86% 23

12.86% 9

5.71% 4

18.57% 13

Q2
How long have you worked for your organization?
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 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 70
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60.00% 42

32.86% 23

7.14% 5

Q3
Did you attend the previous Breathe training on tobacco/smoking?
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 Skipped: 0
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61.43% 43

12.86% 9

25.71% 18

Q4
Do you have access/know where a Breathe Kit is stored at your
organization?
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 Skipped: 0
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Yes No I don't know
0

10

20

30

40

50

4343434343

99999

1818181818

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No

I don't know



Breathe Refresher Pre-Training Assessment

5 / 5

Q5
How often have you used each of the Breathe materials in the past
year?
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